HIL0022  KEMLUXIII Spec-B 10/13
CAT.# APPROVALS
JOB TYPE
series
KSL	 Kemlux III LED
NUMBER OF LEDs
18L	 18 High Performanc LEDs
	 (43 watts)

Accessories  (Order as separate part #)
WG	   Wire Guard
ordering example: KSL-36L-U-5K-N-C-2-TN-WG-WIH
VoltageSeries # of LEDs Color
Temperature
Optics Mount Hub Colors Options
KSL GR5K
A
A
B
C
A
A
B
C
pg 2
HIL0022  KEMLUXIII Spec-B 10/13
Mounting Options
LED SYSTEM INFORMATION
ELECTRICAL DATA
PROJECTED LUMEN MAINTENANCE
Number OF LED’s
DRIVE CURRENT
(MILLIAMPS)
Input Watts Total Lumens Lumens per Watt HID Equivalent
18
STD.
(700 MA)
43
4410 103
100w HID4323 101
4405 102
24 57
5988 105
175w HID5712 100
5896 103
36 86
9004 105
250w HID8473 99
8747 102
Number OF LED’s NUMBER OF DRIVERS
DRIVE CURRENT
(MILLIAMPS)
Input Voltage
(V)
System power
(w)
CURRENT
(Amps)
18 1
STD.
(700 MA)
120 43 0.36
277 45 0.20
347 43 0.13
480 43 0.11
24 2
120 57 0.48
277 59 0.24
347 56 0.17
480 57 0.13
36 3
120 86 0.73
277 89 0.35
347 84 0.25
480 85 0.20
AMBIENT
TEMPerature
0 25,000 50,000